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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Set of 3 caps, for protecting unused DIN rail bus connectors, simply snap on to fit

2278173

10 pc

1pc

ACHBBZ

Page 698 (C-1-2013)
4046356286206
4079

1919

85389099

CN
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Technical Data

Product properties
Product type
Housing type
Ventilation openings present

Housing series

Material specifications

Color

Flammability rating according to UL 94
Surface characteristics

Housing material
Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation)

Relative humidity (storage/transport)

Filler plug
DIN rail housing
no

BC

black (9005)
black

VO
untreated

Polyamide

-40°C ... 105 °C
80 %
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Approvals

En[ EAC
Approval ID: B.01687
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-11.0

ETIM
ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27182702
27182702
27182702

EC001031

31261500
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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